
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 34 4 Bsina Adil13 30 11 Zhilin Ilia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 73 Total Team
12 21 4 Bsina Adil
10 24 1 Bairi Zakaria
3 16 5 Khallouf Abdelaziz
5 31 Total Team
2 10 8 Waddane Mohamed
2 5 4 Bsina Adil
1 7 5 Khallouf Abdelaziz
3 52 Total Team
1 11 11 Cherqi Idriss
1 12 1 Bairi Zakaria
1 6 8 Waddane Mohamed

13 Total Team
51 156 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 67 Total Team
12 15 11 Zhilin Ilia
8 16 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 13 4 Kruglov Pavel
8 45 Total Team
3 11 7 Ostapenko Alexei
2 5 15 Volkov Alexander
1 10 8 Grankine Serguei
2 74 Total Team
1 9 4 Kruglov Pavel
1 12 7 Ostapenko Alexei

25 Total Team
75 186 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MAR • Morocco 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bairi Zakaria
3 El Janati OussamaL
4 Bsina Adil
5 Khallouf Abdelaziz
6 Berdade Mohssine
8 Waddane Mohamed
9 Lankaoui Amine

11 Cherqi Idriss
12 Ouchadi Ismail
14 Faiazid Hicham
16 Maskali Naoufal

L L L
11

14
4

4

4
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Abdellaoui Maan
Mostaqim Isaad

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bessonov Anton
2 Repkin Anatoly
4 Kruglov Pavel
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Ostapenko Alexei
8 Grankine Serguei
9 Danilov Roman

11 Zhilin Ilia
12 Maximov Andrey
15 Volkov Alexander
16 Kritskiy Alexander
17 Putintsev VadimL L L L

9
8
8
2
1

13
4
3
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Marichev Yuriy
Karikov Alexander

Referees: Beny Coghe (IND) & Jose Velez (PUR)

RUS
MAR 0

3 25
18

25
17

25
16

75
51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:19 0:22 0:22 1:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 1,00008/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Port Turst Rajiv Gandhi AC Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:09  Total: 1:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool A


